Type reactie
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Klacht
Vraag/Verzoek

Dat./tijd voorval

12/9/12 20:03
12/9/12 21:33
12/10/12 8:20
12/11/12 9:15
12/11/12 18:10
12/11/12 17:42
12/9/12 17:08
12/11/12 6:53
12/13/12 6:26
12/11/12 7:00
12/11/12 7:43
12/11/12 7:33
12/15/12 8:05
12/11/12 16:39
12/13/12 17:57
12/10/12 7:23
12/10/12 7:00
12/13/12 17:03
12/17/12 7:38
12/12/12 20:32
11/30/99 0:00
12/17/12 18:52
12/10/12 7:45
12/17/12 16:25
12/10/12 7:38
12/13/12 9:58
12/17/12 7:45
12/14/12 9:20
12/10/12 7:45
12/14/12 19:00
12/13/12 18:45
12/17/12 7:47
12/14/12 18:50
12/7/12 8:31
12/7/12 8:31
12/12/12 19:03
12/11/12 7:50
12/14/12 16:27
12/23/12 14:06
12/23/12 14:35
12/24/12 17:20
12/26/12 11:07
12/17/12 5:40
12/27/12 19:20
12/13/12 7:52
12/20/12 6:57
12/17/12 7:45
12/9/12 23:00
12/29/12 10:05
12/17/12 18:52
1/2/13 9:34
12/26/12 12:30
12/30/12 11:03
12/30/12 16:09
12/17/12 16:25
1/3/13 18:57
1/4/13 17:40

Vestiging

Winterswijk Rail, 5452
Winterswijk Rail, 5452
Winterswijk Rail, 5452
Winterswijk Rail, 5452
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Winterswijk Rail, 5452
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Doetinchem S&C, 6456
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Doetinchem S&C, 6456
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Doetinchem S&C, 6456
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Zutphen Rail, 5453
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Arnhem Rail, 5450
Doetinchem S&C, 6456
Arnhem S&C, 6450

Aanhef

Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer
Geachte heer
Geachte mevrouw
Geachte heer

Voorletter(s)
D.

M.

M.

A.C.

C.

S.E.F.

M.A.

J.G.A.

J.W.
A.C.
E.J.

A.C.
R.J.C.
M.S.

M.E.P.
J.P.R.

LAM.
M.M.
N.V.T.

AL
AL

P.A.B.
A.S.
J.

Achternaam

WXTMT<P>PP<sS<STIIZIN<CCCIXXZI<UOAPOQU®NWAT<TISTZIOONONOSN>P>PWSTZOX<IWUXXDI

Email

Haha
jullie
dachten
toch
zeker

niet

dat

we

hier
gevoelige
informatie
zouden
laten
staan
stelletje
prutsers

Nu

ik

toch

uw
aandacht
heb

Joris
is

een
gaylord

En
Trouwens

Wist

U

dat
Sywert
al

op
deze
regel
was
toen

u

nog
bovenaan
was?

Zo
snel
is
hij

Ons
lief
Swieburtje

Concessieperceel
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek
Achterhoek

Subcategorie Soort reactie  Geregistreerd op

Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen
Algemeen

Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie
Restitutie

12/10/12 13:13
12/10/12 18:14
12/10/12 18:19
12/12/12 10:07
12/11/12 18:10
12/11/12 20:51
12/11/12 18:53
12/12/12 8:29
12/13/12 12:25
12/11/12 19:13
12/11/12 19:26
12/12/12 21:13
12/15/12 12:33
12/14/12 13:53
12/14/12 10:39
12/17/12 10:45
12/14/12 14:50
12/17/12 11:00
12/17/12 11:02
12/14/12 15:27
12/17/12 11:19
12/17/12 19:36
12/14/12 8:52
12/17/12 19:52
12/15/12 3:43
12/16/12 22:47
12/17/12 21:52
12/14/12 17:00
12/17/12 20:43
12/16/12 13:49
12/19/12 11:17
12/18/12 12:27
12/19/12 21:10
12/19/12 10:02
12/19/12 10:22
12/21/12 15:19
12/20/12 21:32
12/19/12 15:45
12/27/12 11:02
12/27/12 0:17
12/24/12 18:54
12/26/12 11:50
12/23/12 21:24
12/28/12 1:20
12/25/12 12:52
12/25/12 13:03
12/31/12 11:33
12/31/12 12:00
12/29/12 10:45
12/29/12 21:34
1/2/13 12:18
1/3/13 12:24
1/3/13 12:31
1/2/13 13:13
12/29/12 13:37
1/3/13 18:57
1/4/13 17:41

Reactieverantwoordelijke
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel
Joke Stel

Ondw.nr.

275223
275560
275564
276975
276517
276671
276561
276851
277953
276589
276602
277550
279093
278730
278558
279632
278780
279638
279642
278809
279661
280029
278453
280041
279048
279458
280116
278880
280069
279313
280854
280353
281155
280810
280814
281979
281630
281003
283247
283196
282888
283066
282594
283647
282966
282968
284561
284578
284132
284296
285009
285603
285608
285056
284176
285851
286389

Dat./tijd ontvangst

12/10/12 13:12
12/10/12 18:14
12/10/12 18:19
12/12/12 10:06
12/11/12 18:10
12/11/12 20:51
12/11/12 18:52
12/12/12 8:29
12/13/12 12:25
12/11/12 19:12
12/11/12 19:26
12/12/12 20:27
12/15/12 12:33
12/14/12 13:52
12/14/12 10:39
12/17/12 10:45
12/14/12 14:50
12/17/12 11:00
12/17/12 11:02
12/14/12 15:26
12/17/12 11:18
12/17/12 19:36
12/14/12 8:52
12/17/12 19:52
12/15/12 3:43
12/16/12 22:47
12/17/12 21:51
12/14/12 16:59
12/17/12 20:43
12/16/12 13:49
12/19/12 11:17
12/18/12 12:26
12/19/12 21:09
12/19/12 10:02
12/19/12 10:22
12/21/12 15:19
12/20/12 21:32
12/19/12 15:44
12/27/12 11:01
12/27/12 0:17
12/24/12 18:54
12/26/12 11:49
12/23/12 21:24
12/28/12 1:20
12/25/12 12:51
12/25/12 13:02
12/31/12 11:33
12/31/12 12:00
12/29/12 10:45
12/29/12 21:33
1/2/13 12:18
1/3/13 12:23
1/3/13 12:31
1/2/13 13:13
12/29/12 13:36
1/3/13 18:57
1/4/13 17:40

Afgehandeld op Doorlooptijd

29
29
29
27
28
28
28
27
26
28
28
27
24
25
25
24
25
24
24
25
24
24
25
24
24
24
24
25
24
24
22
23
22
22
22
20
21
22
16
17
19
17
19
16
18
18
14
14
14
14
12
11
11
12
14
11
10



